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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 40Irvine Lanes
Payouts

Based on 49 Teams @ $120 ea = $5880

1st - $1000    2nd - $800     3rd - $650     4th - $520
5th - $450     6th - $400     7th - $350     8th - $300
9th - $250     10th -$200     11th- $200     12th- $175
13th- $175     14th -$150     15th- $140     16th- $120

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
1 3 30 M. Kobus (14) 33½ 14½ 174 41 8537 6779 225 589 279 729
2 37 12 S. Coykendall (7) 33 15 182 34 8412 7110 240 631 275 736
3 24 47 J. Nguyen (4) 32½ 15½ 196 21 8528 7613 264 699 291 771
4 35 9 K. Mckenzie (6) 32 16 141 71 8281 5479 201 514 270 730
5 10 26 M. Murphy (11) 31½ 16½ 209 9 8662 8164 279 740 297 773
6 12 37 D. Miller (20) 31½ 16½ 168 46 8317 6511 255 575 306 719
7 22 45 M. Yates (6) 30 18 187 29 8427 7278 245 626 274 713
8 9 23 C. Lieu (11) 30 18 163 51 8326 6328 195 544 247 709
9 20 44 J. Mai (4) 28 20 173 42 8423 6680 224 572 269 722
10 38 14 D. Snyder (8) 27 21 218 1 8586 8490 279 770 285 788
11 18 42 B. English (22) 27 21 192 25 8551 7510 243 641 270 734
12 9 33 P. Presswalla (15) 27 21 148 64 8435 5729 214 510 281 716
13 6 19 J. Heebner (9) 27 21 166 48 8328 6480 258 600 303 735
14 19 46 S. Perez (11) 27 21 169 45 8285 6626 237 589 279 715
15 30 5 G. Bill (3) 26½ 21½ 214 5 8649 8352 295 707 301 743
16 16 39 J. Birdwell (20) 26½ 21½ 118 91 8126 4601 175 393 270 673
17 34 10 B. Fyffe (6) 26 22 171 44 8375 6689 239 597 289 735
18 5 22 Do. Juergens (10) 26 22 145 67 8329 5683 182 487 250 691
19 25 2 D. Ellsworth (3) 26 22 184 32 8251 7081 267 607 300 710
20 27 1 K. Kelly (1) 26 22 121 89 8202 4725 165 448 255 718
21 8 21 B. Juergens (10) 25½ 22½ 159 54 8422 6238 217 546 274 724
22 6 29 L. Fernandez (13) 25 23 196 21 8574 7644 256 683 281 752
23 7 31 C. Ramirez (14) 25 23 192 25 8557 7510 254 690 287 789
24 26 49 C. Gillentine (16) 25 23 140 72 8153 5492 233 504 299 711
25 29 4 G. Nardo (3) 24½ 23½ 211 8 8528 8246 279 717 286 744
26 28 3 A. Fredericks (3) 24½ 23½ 204 14 8500 7960 258 731 277 782
27 15 41 D. Dei Rossi (21) 24½ 23½ 171 44 8453 6599 238 606 284 768
28 7 24 J. Cano (11) 24 24 209 9 8389 8179 287 705 291 729
29 31 6 M. Hain (3) 24 24 189 27 8356 7384 243 637 262 706
30 21 48 H. Reber (12) 24 24 186 30 8318 7187 240 622 273 721
31 1 25 J. Needham (11) 24 24 154 59 8166 6021 194 545 253 722
32 11 35 A. Chaney (16) 23½ 24½ 189 27 8370 7335 263 628 288 703
33 13 38 K. Mccarty (20) 23 25 175 40 8203 6862 237 643 272 748
34 33 7 M. Wood (5) 22½ 25½ 174 41 8535 6816 246 645 302 777
35 4 27 J. Burch (13) 22 26 142 70 8352 5544 182 514 255 730
36 23 50 C. Marcell (22) 21½ 26½ 156 57 8362 6025 244 544 310 742
37 1 16 M. Wilson (8) 21½ 26½ 181 35 8298 7062 233 609 260 720
38 36 11 B. Chau (7) 20 28 194 23 8414 7547 262 679 289 781
39 2 28 J. Saba (13) 20 28 160 54 8233 6244 221 562 274 721
40 8 34 L. Chaney (16) 20 28 128 82 8152 4882 153 419 237 689
41 10 36 B. Miller (20) 19½ 28½ 176 39 8091 6693 259 629 306 770
42 2 17 K. Uyesugi (8) 19 29 191 26 8352 7377 264 679 291 760
43 32 8 P. Wood (5) 19 29 123 87 8194 4819 162 440 250 707
44 4 20 Da. Juergens (10) 18 30 146 66 8131 5695 189 480 252 669
45 40 13 R. Dawson (12) 18 30 152 61 7763 5771 196 510 258 702
46 3 18 J. Moore (9) 17½ 30½ 164 50 8339 6366 225 546 277 702
47 39 15 E. Goodman (8) 17 31 134 77 8076 4884 165 434 243 683
48 17 43 J. Ohanian (22) 15 33 107 101 8184 4290 152 420 256 679
49 14 40 T. Christensen (20) 14 34 160 54 8344 6256 214 581 270 749
50 5 32 BEAT YOUR AVG -10 10 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 K. Mckenzie (6) 198 182 176 556 1 <---> M. Kobus (14) 231 169 180 580 3
3-4 D. Miller (20) 218 168 198 584 1 <---> S. Coykendall (7) 197 245 207 649 3
5-6 M. Yates (6) 202 194 187 583 1 <---> M. Murphy (11) 199 248 204 651 3
7-8 J. Nguyen (4) 236 255 280 771 4 <---> J. Heebner (9) 209 183 204 596 0

9-10 C. Lieu (11) 191 209 217 617 3 <---> J. Birdwell (20) 174 221 205 600 1
11-12 D. Snyder (8) 204 224 199 627 2 <---> P. Presswalla (15) 176 233 215 624 2
13-14 J. Mai (4) 211 208 234 653 3 <---> Do. Juergens (10) 202 216 224 642 1
15-16 K. Kelly (1) 205 197 213 615 1 <---> B. English (22) 257 242 192 691 3
17-18 G. Bill (3) 301 213 176 690 3 <---> G. Nardo (3) 248 195 222 665 1
19-20 B. Juergens (10) 192 191 265 648 2 <---> L. Fernandez (13) 207 207 207 621 2
21-22 J. Cano (11) 221 214 195 630 1 <---> B. Fyffe (6) 204 243 224 671 3
23-24 K. Mccarty (20) 167 187 183 537 0 <---> S. Perez (11) 213 228 221 662 4
25-26 D. Ellsworth (3) 300 161 216 677 3 <---> J. Needham (11) 178 204 214 596 1
27-28 C. Gillentine (16) 233 250 176 659 3 <---> BEAT YOUR AVG -10 0 0 0 0 1
29-30 M. Wood (5) 199 191 227 617 1 <---> D. Dei Rossi (21) 242 214 203 659 3
31-32 M. Wilson (8) 239 169 208 616 0 <---> C. Ramirez (14) 270 197 225 692 4
33-34 J. Burch (13) 190 191 215 596 1 <---> M. Hain (3) 226 215 212 653 3
35-36 A. Fredericks (3) 243 212 218 673 4 <---> B. Chau (7) 207 207 207 621 0
37-38 H. Reber (12) 206 206 206 618 4 <---> J. Saba (13) 184 188 187 559 0
39-40 A. Chaney (16) 186 260 198 644 4 <---> K. Uyesugi (8) 170 244 184 598 0
1-2 L. Chaney (16) 198 227 203 628 1 <---> C. Marcell (22) 179 235 216 630 3
3-4 Da. Juergens (10) 193 186 211 590 0 <---> R. Dawson (12) 207 203 231 641 4
5-6 B. Miller (20) 205 205 205 615 3 <---> E. Goodman (8) 210 191 199 600 1
7-8 J. Ohanian (22) 220 175 156 551 0 <---> P. Wood (5) 221 212 191 624 4

9-10 J. Moore (9) 229 212 255 696 3 <---> T. Christensen (20) 209 253 213 675 1

Team # Changes
     Teams 13 & 32 are no longer in the league
          ****#51 - R.Dawson you are now team #13****

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk14  06/24  25- 28 30- 27 32- 29 31- 34 33- 36 35- 37 38- 40 41- 39 43- 42 46- 44 48- 45 50- 47   2- 49
Wk15  07/01  27- 26 29- 28 31- 30 33- 32 34- 35 38- 36 39- 37 42- 40 44- 41 45- 43 47- 46 48- 49   1- 50
Wk16  07/08  24- 29 26- 31 33- 28 30- 35 38- 32 39- 34 36- 42 44- 37 45- 40 41- 47 43- 49  46-  1  48-  4

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
Wk14  06/24   1-  3   4-  5   6-  8   7- 10   9- 11  12- 14 15- 13 16- 17 18- 20 22- 19 24- 21 23- 26
Wk15  07/01   4-  2   3-  6   5-  7   9-  8  12- 10 13- 11 16- 14 15- 18 17- 19 21- 20 22- 23 25- 24
Wk16  07/08   6- 50   2-  7   9-  3  12-  5   8- 13  16- 10 11- 18 19- 14 21- 15 23- 17 25- 20 22- 27
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Team Rosters
Book High High HDCP HDCP
Avg Sex Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - K. Kelly (1) Lane 27  HDCP=89  Avg=121
120 W Kat Kelly 121 89 4725 39 165 448 255 718 116 108 124 348

2 - D. Ellsworth (3) Lane 25  HDCP=32  Avg=184
198 M Dave Ellsworth 184 32 6073 33 267 607 300 710 267 128 183 578

3 - A. Fredericks (3) Lane 28  HDCP=14  Avg=204
198 W Andrea Fredericks 204 14 7960 39 258 731 271 782 228 197 203 628

4 - G. Nardo (3) Lane 29  HDCP=8  Avg=211
210 M Greg Nardo 211 8 8246 39 279 717 286 723 240 187 214 641

5 - G. Bill (3) Lane 30  HDCP=5  Avg=214
215 M Greg Bill 214 5 8352 39 295 707 301 743 295 207 170 672

6 - M. Hain (3) Lane 31  HDCP=27  Avg=189
201 M Michael Hain 189 27 7384 39 234 622 262 706 199 188 185 572

7 - M. Wood (5) Lane 33  HDCP=41  Avg=174
174 M Matt Wood 174 41 6816 39 246 645 302 777 159 151 187 497

8 - P. Wood (5) Lane 32  HDCP=87  Avg=123
127 W Patty Wood 123 87 4819 39 162 440 250 707 134 125 104 363

9 - K. Mckenzie (6) Lane 35  HDCP=71  Avg=141
141 W Kendall Mckenzie 141 71 5098 36 201 514 270 730 129 113 107 349

10 - B. Fyffe (6) Lane 34  HDCP=44  Avg=171
179 M Brian Fyffe 171 44 6182 36 239 597 289 735 160 199 180 539

11 - B. Chau (7) Lane 36  HDCP=23  Avg=194
___ M Bobby Chau 194 23 6995 36 262 679 289 781 a184 a184 a184 552

12 - S. Coykendall (7) Lane 37  HDCP=34  Avg=182
188 M Shawn Coykendall 182 34 7110 39 240 631 275 736 163 211 173 547

13 - R. Dawson (12) Lane 40  HDCP=61  Avg=152
___ M Ramon Dawson 152 61 4571 30 196 510 258 696 146 142 170 458

14 - D. Snyder (8) Lane 38  HDCP=1  Avg=218
213 M Dave Snyder 218 1 7881 36 279 770 280 773 204 224 199 627

15 - E. Goodman (8) Lane 39  HDCP=77  Avg=134
127 W Elaine Goodman 134 77 2427 18 165 434 241 662 135 116 124 375

16 - M. Wilson (8) Lane 1  HDCP=35  Avg=181
189 M Marty Wilson 181 35 6546 36 233 609 263 720 205 135 174 514

17 - K. Uyesugi (8) Lane 2  HDCP=26  Avg=191
190 M Kevin Uyesugi 191 26 5739 30 264 679 285 742 146 220 160 526

18 - J. Moore (9) Lane 3  HDCP=50  Avg=164
165 M James Moore 164 50 5591 34 225 546 277 702 177 160 203 540

19 - J. Heebner (9) Lane 6  HDCP=48  Avg=166
170 M Jim Heebner 166 48 6480 39 258 600 306 744 162 136 157 455

20 - Da. Juergens (10) Lane 4  HDCP=66  Avg=146
150 M Dave Juergens 146 66 5695 39 189 480 252 667 128 121 146 395

21 - B. Juergens (10) Lane 8  HDCP=54  Avg=159
158 M Brian Juergens 159 54 6238 39 217 546 274 724 138 137 211 486

22 - Do. Juergens (10) Lane 5  HDCP=67  Avg=145
144 W Donna Juergens 145 67 5683 39 182 487 250 697 135 149 157 441

23 - C. Lieu (11) Lane 9  HDCP=51  Avg=163
166 W Celina Lieu 163 51 5875 36 195 544 247 709 140 158 166 464

24 - J. Cano (11) Lane 7  HDCP=9  Avg=209
215 M Jordan Cano 209 9 8179 39 287 705 287 729 212 205 186 603

25 - J. Needham (11) Lane 1  HDCP=59  Avg=154
165 M Jim Needham 154 59 6021 39 194 545 253 722 120 146 156 422

26 - M. Murphy (11) Lane 10  HDCP=9  Avg=209
207 M Mark Murphy 209 9 8164 39 279 740 297 773 190 239 195 624

27 - J. Burch (13) Lane 4  HDCP=70  Avg=142
139 W Jasmine Burch 142 70 5544 39 182 514 255 730 121 122 146 389

28 - J. Saba (13) Lane 2  HDCP=54  Avg=160
169 M Jasiel Saba 160 54 6244 39 221 562 274 721 132 136 135 403

29 - L. Fernandez (13) Lane 6  HDCP=21  Avg=196
189 M Leonel Fernandez 196 21 7086 36 256 683 281 752 a186 a186 a186 558

30 - M. Kobus (14) Lane 3  HDCP=41  Avg=174
165 M Mike Kobus 174 41 6287 36 225 589 279 729 192 130 141 463

31 - C. Ramirez (14) Lane 7  HDCP=25  Avg=192
196 M Chuck Ramirez 192 25 7510 39 254 690 287 789 244 171 199 614

32 - BEAT YOUR AVG -10 Lane 5  HDCP=0  Avg=0

33 - P. Presswalla (15) Lane 9  HDCP=64  Avg=148
137 M Percy Presswalla 148 64 5333 36 214 510 281 711 112 169 151 432

34 - L. Chaney (16) Lane 8  HDCP=82  Avg=128
119 W Lian Chaney 128 82 3082 24 153 419 234 662 116 145 121 382

35 - A. Chaney (16) Lane 11  HDCP=27  Avg=189
192 M Ashton Chaney 189 27 6448 34 263 628 284 691 159 233 171 563

36 - B. Miller (20) Lane 10  HDCP=39  Avg=176
187 W Brooke Miller 176 39 3345 19 259 629 306 770 a166 a166 a166 498

37 - D. Miller (20) Lane 12  HDCP=46  Avg=168
166 M Daniel Miller 168 46 5551 33 255 575 306 719 173 123 153 449

38 - K. Mccarty (20) Lane 13  HDCP=40  Avg=175
___ M Kenny McCarty 175 40 6862 39 237 643 264 724 130 150 146 426

39 - J. Birdwell (20) Lane 16  HDCP=91  Avg=118
114 W Jill Birdwell 118 91 4262 36 175 393 262 660 84 131 115 330

40 - T. Christensen (20) Lane 14  HDCP=54  Avg=160
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Book High High HDCP HDCP
Avg Sex Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

41 - D. Dei Rossi (21) Lane 15  HDCP=44  Avg=171
___ M Dwayne Dei Rossi 171 44 5657 33 238 606 284 768 198 170 159 527

42 - B. English (22) Lane 18  HDCP=25  Avg=192
185 M Billy English 192 25 7510 39 243 641 267 722 231 216 166 613

43 - J. Ohanian (22) Lane 17  HDCP=101  Avg=107
97 W Julie Ohanian 107 101 3870 36 152 367 250 661 121 76 57 254

44 - J. Mai (4) Lane 20  HDCP=42  Avg=173
170 M Jimmy Mai 173 42 5723 33 224 572 272 722 169 166 192 527

45 - M. Yates (6) Lane 22  HDCP=29  Avg=187
186 M Mat Yates 187 29 6750 36 245 626 274 713 175 167 160 502

46 - S. Perez (11) Lane 19  HDCP=45  Avg=169
173 M Samuel Perez 169 45 6626 39 237 589 280 718 168 183 176 527

47 - J. Nguyen (4) Lane 24  HDCP=21  Avg=196
190 M Johnny Nguyen 196 21 7073 36 264 699 281 771 212 231 256 699

48 - H. Reber (12) Lane 21  HDCP=30  Avg=186
190 M Howie Reber 186 30 5027 27 240 622 273 721 a176 a176 a176 528

49 - C. Gillentine (16) Lane 26  HDCP=72  Avg=140
146 M Charles Gillentine 140 72 5492 39 190 504 259 711 161 178 104 443

50 - C. Marcell (22) Lane 23  HDCP=57  Avg=156
146 M Curtis Marcell 156 57 5617 36 244 544 298 706 122 178 159 459

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

295 G. Bill (3) 699 J. Nguyen (4) 301 G. Bill (3) 771 J. Nguyen (4)
267 D. Ellsworth (3) 672 G. Bill (3) 300 D. Ellsworth (3) 696 J. Moore (9)

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 295 Greg Bill 699 Johnny Nguyen 301 Greg Bill 771 Johnny Nguyen

267 Dave Ellsworth 672 Greg Bill 300 Dave Ellsworth 696 James Moore

Women 228 Andrea Fredericks 628 Andrea Fredericks 243 Andrea Fredericks 673 Andrea Fredericks
166 Celina Lieu 464 Celina Lieu 227 Lian Chaney 642 Donna Juergens

Individual High Averages
Men 218.92 Dave Snyder 214.15 Greg Bill 211.44 Greg Nardo
Women 204.10 Andrea Fredericks 176.05 Brooke Miller 163.19 Celina Lieu
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 45 34 11
Number of games bowled 135 102 33

Actual average of week's scores164.29 175.06 131.00
How many games above average 51 40 11
How many games below average 81 60 21

Pins above/below average per game -3.87 -2.41 -8.36
How many people raised average 19 17 2

        by this amount 0.68 0.72 0.27
How many people went down 26 17 9

        by this amount -1.15 -1.18 -1.08

League average before bowling168.61 177.88 139.98
League average after bowling 168.24 177.65 139.15

Change in league average -0.38 -0.23 -0.83

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s 1 1 --
650s 1 1 --
625s 3 2 1
600s 4 4 --
575s 1 1 --
550s 2 2 --
525s 7 7 --
500s 3 3 --
475s 2 2 --
450s 5 4 1
425s 5 4 1
400s 2 2 --

below 400 9 1 8

300s -- -- --
275s 1 1 --
250s 2 2 --
225s 7 6 1
200s 14 13 1
175s 24 23 1
150s 36 33 3
125s 28 18 10
100s 20 6 14

below 100 3 -- 3
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day

Lanes:1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39
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